SCHOOL DATA SHEET

(Note: Your completed School Data Sheet may be copied and included with the Visiting Committee Report.) 

School Name:						
Address (line 1):						
[bookmark: _Hlk15548606]Address (line 2):						
City: 				 State: 		 Zip:		
Phone: 		 Website: 				 Grades: 	
Date of Founding: 		

Other Campuses (if applicable): 
Second Campus/School name if different;
Address:							
City: 			 State: 			 Zip:		 Grades:  	
Third Campus/School name if different:
Address:							
City: 			 State: 			 Zip:		 Grades:  	
Partnerships and/or campuses in other countries (if applicable):
Address:  				  		
City:  			 Country: 		
Date Initiated: 			

Total Enrollment (at the time of evaluation visit): 	 Please submit one for each campus.
	
	PS
	K
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	PG
	Totals

	Male
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Female
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Non-Binary
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Day
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Boarding
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Homestay
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


International students included in the above table who are not U.S. residents:
	Day
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Boarding
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Homestay
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


[bookmark: _GoBack]Please complete for each campus:
Number of Faculty:  _____ full-time	_____ part-time
Number of Administrators:  _____ full-time	_____ part-time
Number of other Staff (Maintenance/Housekeeping/Kitchen/Administrative Assistants/Para Educators): _____ full-time	_____ part-time
Full-time or FTE Faculty to Student Ratio (number of students divided by number of faculty): _____

